
District Section District Commander

Paid 

Members Goal %Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Richard Evans 472 794 59.445844

PA Dist 0001 E Michael Ingram 175 297 58.922559

PA Dist 0005 E 197 368 53.532609

PA Dist 0013 E Dwight Moore 184 387 47.54522

PA Dist 0032 W John Kurtz 73 167 43.712575

PA Dist 0008 E 404 1043 38.73442

PA Dist 0009 E Daniel Citrone 500 1409 35.48616

PA Dist 0015 C Charles Canfield 635 1933 32.850491

PA Dist 0026 W Clarence Singleton II 604 1924 31.392931

PA Dist 0031 W Robert Davis 666 2130 31.267606

PA Dist 0019 C Blaine Simpson Jr. 1854 5935 31.238416

PA Dist 0033 W James Bradley 258 829 31.121834

PA Dist 0030 E David Olker 607 2021 30.034636

PA Dist 0036 W Don Weis 239 800 29.875

PA Dist 0029 W Jerry Schwab 978 3312 29.528986

PA Dist 0025 W Charles Yakich 583 2120 27.5

PA Dist 0016 C Michael Hand 465 1726 26.940904

PA Dist 0012 C Leonard Biel 785 2933 26.764405

PA Dist 0022 C Jonathan Potts 1678 6436 26.072094

PA Dist 0017 C Edward Pawluk 527 2043 25.795399

PA Dist 0010 E Jeff Andrews 634 2608 24.309816

PA Dist 0018 C Douglas Wright 659 2826 23.319179

PA Dist 0020 W Bill Cononie 316 1459 21.65867

PA Dist 0014 E 252 1258 20.031797

PA Dist 0023 W Ray Cooper 522 2989 17.464035

PA Dist 0021 W Clarence Baer 423 2599 16.275491

PA Dist 0028 W 298 2059 14.473045

PA Dist 0027 W Tom Petro 179 1590 11.257862

Detachment Totals 15,167 55,995 27.09%

William Anchors-Detachment Commander

Anthony Wright-Detachment Adjutant

PA Detachment 11/24/2021



PA Detachment 11/24/2021



District Section District Commander

Paid 

Members Goal %Goal

PA Dist 0032 W John Kurtz 73 167 43.712575

PA Dist 0026 W Clarence Singleton II 604 1924 31.392931

PA Dist 0031 W Robert Davis 666 2130 31.267606

PA Dist 0033 W James Bradley 258 829 31.121834

PA Dist 0036 W Don Weis 239 800 29.875

PA Dist 0029 W Jerry Schwab 978 3312 29.528986

PA Dist 0025 W Charles Yakich 583 2120 27.5

PA Dist 0020 W Bill Cononie 316 1459 21.65867

PA Dist 0023 W Ray Cooper 522 2989 17.464035

PA Dist 0021 W Clarence Baer 423 2599 16.275491

PA Dist 0028 W 298 2059 14.473045

PA Dist 0027 W Tom Petro 179 1590 11.257862

Western Vice Commander Steve M. CoxDaryl Almendarez 5,139 21,978 23.38%



District Section District Commander Paid Members Goal %Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Richard Evans 472 794 59.445844

PA Dist 0015 C Charles Canfield 635 1933 32.850491

PA Dist 0019 C Blaine Simpson Jr. 1854 5935 31.238416

PA Dist 0016 C Michael Hand 465 1726 26.940904

PA Dist 0012 C Leonard Biel 785 2933 26.764405

PA Dist 0022 C Jonathan Potts 1678 6436 26.072094

PA Dist 0017 C Edward Pawluk 527 2043 25.795399

PA Dist 0018 C Douglas Wright 659 2826 23.319179

Central Vice Commander Mark SconeBob Richards 7075 24,626 28.73%



District Section District Commander

Paid 

Members Goal %Goal

PA Dist 0001 E Michael Ingram 175 297 58.922559

PA Dist 0005 E 197 368 53.532609

PA Dist 0013 E Dwight Moore 184 387 47.54522

PA Dist 0008 E 404 1043 38.73442

PA Dist 0009 E Daniel Citrone 500 1409 35.48616

PA Dist 0030 E David Olker 607 2021 30.034636

PA Dist 0010 E Jeff Andrews 634 2608 24.309816

PA Dist 0014 E 252 1258 20.031797

Eastern Vice Commander Jerry FreemanMichael Witkowski 2953 9391 31.45%


